Kortney Brown 
Vice President 
Key Community Development Corporation 

MANAGEMENT PLAN 

Vista Heights Apartments 
40821 Walsh Center Drive, Murrieta, California 92562 

Vista Heights Apartments is an affordable housing community is anticipated to contain two hundred 
fourteen (214) units.  The community is ideally located for the convenience of schools and recreation.  
Vista Heights Apartments has many amenities including: 

Smoke free community  Case Management on-site  
Range and Refrigerator  Exterior recreation space 
Resident Services Courses Community room

[...]

Services provider will be on specific topics, not discussions in general.  Agent requires all staff to 
review, understand and execute a Confidentiality Agreement at the time of hire.   

II. OCCUPANCY 

A. Unit Breakdown 
 Vista Heights Apartments anticipates having two hundred fourteen (214) affordable units, 

comprised of a one hundred four (104) 1-bedroom, fifty-six (56) 2-bedroom and fifty-four (54) 3-
bedroom units with a variety of affordable rent levels, including Project Based Vouchers and 
management units.  

All applications received will be reviewed for all program requirements and eligibility restrictions.